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Steve Strait, PG, CEG, 
CHG

Principal Hydrogeologist Stantec 
Consutling Services, Inc

Steve.Strait@stantec.com
271-2650 559-271-5108 7/10/2012

E-mailed - 7/27
Faxed - 7/30 

3475 W Shaw Ave Fresno CA 93711

Linda Hunter APEX Envirotech lhunter@huntersquared.com 530-679-0112 7/10/2012 E-mailed - 7/27 E-mailed - 8/1 11244 Pyrites Way Gold River CA 95670

Larry Ernst Wood Rodgers Developing 
Innovative design solutions

lernst@woodrodgers.com
916-341-7760 916-341-7767 7/10/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
3301 C Street Bldg 100-B Sacramento CA 95816

Stacy A. Wood BSK Associates Engineers & 
Laboratories

swood@bskinc.com
497-2880 x106 559-497-2886 7/10/2012 7/17/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
567 W Shaw Ave Suite B Fresno CA 93704

Annailsa Perea Precision Civil Engineering aperea@precisioneng.net
559-449-4500 559-449-4515 7/10/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
1234 O Street Fresno CA 93721

 Mark Ysusi mark_ysusi@yahoo.com 559-977-5711 7/10/2012 792 E Davis Dr. Dinuba CA 93618

Steven Greenwood Commercial Pump & Mechanical, 
Inc 

sgreenwood@cpmpump.com
530-899-1283 530-899-7225 7/10/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
11254 Midway Chico CA 95928

Marc J Nerius Siegfried Engineering mnerius@siegfriedeng.com
209-943-2021 209-942-0214 7/11/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
3244 Brookside Road Suite 100 Stockton CA 95219

Cara Giovannoni Blair Church & Flyn Consulting cgiovannoni@bcf-engr.com
559-326-1400 559-326-1500 7/11/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
751 Clovis Ave Clovis CA 93612

Antonio Molina URS Corporation antonio.molina@urs.com
256-1444 256-1478 7/12/2012 7/18/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
Faxed - 7/30 30 River Park Place West Suite 180 Fresno CA 93720

Mark Reitz AECOM mark.reitz@aecom.com
448-8222 559-448-8233 7/13/2012 7/13/2012 E-mailed - 7/27 Faxed - 7/30 1360 E Spruve Ave Suite 101 Fresno CA 93720

Craig Wagner, PE Provost & Pritchard Consulting 
Group

cwagner@ppeng.com
449-2700 559-449-2715 7/12/2012 7/12/2012 E-mailed - 7/27 286 W Cromwell Ave Fresno CA 93711

Alfonso Manrique, PE AM Consulting Engineers alfonso.manrique@am-ce.com
288-9172 9896 N Sedona Circle Fresno CA 93720

Penny Carlo, PE Carollo Engineers pcarlo@carollo.com
436-6616 559-436-6616 7/12/2012 7/15/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
E-mailed - 7/30 7580 N Ingram Ave Suite 112

Lydia Zabrycki Quad Knolf lydiaz@quadknopf.com
733-0440 559-733-7821 7/16/2012

E-mailed - 7/27
Faxed - 7/30 

5110 W Cypress Ave Visalia CA 93278

Jose L. Gutierrez, PE West Yost Associates jgutierrez@westyost.com
221-1808 559-221-2671 7/10/2012 E-MAILED- 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
516 W Shaw Ave Fresno CA 93704

Linda Scroggs, PE NV5 linda.scroggs@nv5.com
916-641-9178 916-641-9178 7/13/2012 7/13/2012 41103

E-mailed - 7/27
Faxed - 7/30 

2495 Natomas Park Drive, Fourth Floor Sacramento CA 95833

Justin Shobe Luhdorff & Scalmanini 
Consulting Engineers

jshobe@lsce.com
530-661-0109 530-661-6806 7/24/2012 E-mailed - 7/27

Faxed - 7/30 
Faxed - 7/30 500 1st Street Woodland CA 95695

David Horn Yamabe & Horn Engineering, Inc. Dhorn@yhmail.com
244-3123 x 134 559-244-3120 7/27/2012 2985 N Burl Ave Suite 101 Fresno  CA 93727
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